
JR MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Jr Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Derion Gilliam Bonner Springs High School 180.0 265.0 10

2 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 180.1 225.0 8

3 Tre Hamiel Concordia 181.0 225.0 6

4 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 180.4 220.0 4

5 Wyatt Hickcox Ottawa High School 180.6 195.0 2

6 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 181.0 190.0 1

7 Cael Horgan Rossville Bulldawgs 177.0 185.0 0

8 Jonas  Lawler-White Lansing High School 180.4 170.0 0

9 Landen Lewis Rossville Bulldawgs 177.0 165.0 0

10 Evan  Saunto Chapman High School 175.4 160.0 0

11 Bryson  Bayless Royal Valley 174.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 180.4 465.0 10

2 Derion Gilliam Bonner Springs High School 180.0 380.0 8

3 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 180.1 340.0 6

4 Tre Hamiel Concordia 181.0 335.0 4

5 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 181.0 325.0 2

6 Wyatt Hickcox Ottawa High School 180.6 305.0 1

7 Cael Horgan Rossville Bulldawgs 177.0 300.0 0

8 Landen Lewis Rossville Bulldawgs 177.0 250.0 0

9 Evan  Saunto Chapman High School 175.4 240.0 0

10 Jonas  Lawler-White Lansing High School 180.4 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Bryson  Bayless Royal Valley 174.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 180.4 260.0 10

2 Derion Gilliam Bonner Springs High School 180.0 235.0 8

3 Cael Horgan Rossville Bulldawgs 177.0 225.0 6

4 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 180.1 225.0 4

5 Evan  Saunto Chapman High School 175.4 210.0 2

6 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 181.0 195.0 1

7 Wyatt Hickcox Ottawa High School 180.6 175.0 0

8 Landen Lewis Rossville Bulldawgs 177.0 165.0 0

9 Bryson  Bayless Royal Valley 174.0 0.0 0

10 Jonas  Lawler-White Lansing High School 180.4 0.0 0

11 Tre Hamiel Concordia 181.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 180.4 945.0 10

2 Derion Gilliam Bonner Springs High School 180.0 880.0 8

3 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 180.1 790.0 6

4 Cael Horgan Rossville Bulldawgs 177.0 710.0 4

5 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 181.0 710.0 2

6 Wyatt Hickcox Ottawa High School 180.6 675.0 1

7 Evan  Saunto Chapman High School 175.4 610.0 0

8 Landen Lewis Rossville Bulldawgs 177.0 580.0 0

9 Tre Hamiel Concordia 181.0 560.0 0

10 Jonas  Lawler-White Lansing High School 180.4 370.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Bryson  Bayless Royal Valley 174.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 180.4 5.238

6 Derion Gilliam Bonner Springs High School 180.0 4.889

19 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 180.1 4.386

39 Cael Horgan Rossville Bulldawgs 177.0 4.011

47 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 181.0 3.923

65 Wyatt Hickcox Ottawa High School 180.6 3.738

76 Evan  Saunto Chapman High School 175.4 3.478

85 Landen Lewis Rossville Bulldawgs 177.0 3.277

94 Tre Hamiel Concordia 181.0 3.094

135 Jonas  Lawler-White Lansing High School 180.4 2.051

156 Bryson  Bayless Royal Valley 174.0 0.0


